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City of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

April 27, 1993

Donald Dixon
R.T.I.

2129 Osuna Rd. Suite 200
Albuquerque, NM 87113

RE: REVISED GRADING/PAVING PLAN FOR BOB'S BURGERS @ 5307 4TH STREET N.W.
(F14-D36) REVISION DATED 4/22/93.

Dear Mr. Dixon:

Based on the information provided on your April 23, 1993 resubmittal, the
above referenced site is approved for Grading/Paving.

Please be advised that a separate permit is requlired for construction within
City Right-of-Way.

A copy of this approval letter must be on hand when applying for the
excavation permit.

Also, prior to final approval Engineer Certification per the D.P.M. checklist
is required to be submitted for review.

Sincerely,

//MJ%"
Bernie J. Mdntoya,

Ce
Engineer Associate

BIJM/d1/WPHYD/7675

xXc: Alan Martinez
Darlene Saavedra

IFiie_ >
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
Walter H. Nickerson, Jr., P.E. ENGINEERING GROUP

Teiephone (505) 768-2500
Assistant Director Public Works









o City of Albuquerque
ALBUQUERQUE B P.0.BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103
ol NEV Emco

September 1, 1993

Clifford Salas
Bob's Burgers
5307 4th St. NW

Albuquerque, NM 87107

Dear Property Owner/Manager

This letter is to serve as notice that the site located at 5307 4th St. NW, is
still 1in violation of the City of Albuquerque Drainage Ordinance. A
Drainage/Grading plan was submitted after paving was done on site. The plan

dated 4/22/93 and approved on 4/27/93 was designed to bring this site into
compliance with the drainage ordinance.

Since sufficient time has elasped for construction to have been completed in
order to bring this site into compliance. This office therefore requests that
the appropriate steps be taken to correct this situation within thirty (30)
day of receipt of this letter. If this matter is not corrected within this

time frame, the matter will be turned over to the City Attorney's Office for
further action.

If you have any questions, please feel free to give me at call at 768-2650.

Sincerely,

L,ﬁién,ﬁartinez~f'

Drainage Inspector

AM/ses/WPHYD7950

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Walter H. Nickerson, Jr., P.E. ENGINEERING GROUP Telephone (505) 768-2500
Assistant Director Public Works
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J ALBUQUERQUE

RNV MEXICO :ﬁ’

Clifford Salas
5307 4th St. NW
Albuquerque, NM 87107

Dear Property Owner/Manager:

February 15, 1993

City of Albuquerque

P.0. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

It has been discovered by this office that paving has been placed on your -
property, Tract 112a2 MRGCD Map 35, more specifically located at 5307 4th

Street N.W. Albuquerque, NM,

The City of Albuquerque Drainage Ordinance , Section 12, states that paving an

area of 1000 sq. feet or more shall require a paving permit.

A field inspection was conducted and it was determined that paving in excess
of 15,000 sq. feet has been placed at 5307 4th St. N.W. without a permit.

Therefore, your site is in violation of the referred ordinance.
this could place you in a position of liability should damage occ
adjacent properties, or injury from Paving and ponding area.

Furthermore,
ur to the

This office, therefore, requests that you take appropriate steps to correct
this situation within thirty (30) days of receipt of this letter, or this
matter will be turned over to the City Attorney's office for further action.

If you have any questions, feel free to contact me at 768-2669,

AM/d1/WPHYD/7514

Xc: Star Paving
Joe Cruz

Cordially,

Drainage Inspector

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Walter H. Nickerson, Jr., P.E.
Assistant Director Public Works

ENGINEERING GROUP

Telephone (505) 768-2500



THE CRUZ CORPORATION

February 18, 1993

Allen Martinez

City of Hydrology

One Civic Plaza
Albugquerque, N. M. 87108

Dear Sir: Re: Bob's Burger Job
5703 4th St. N.W.

This will serve as notification that Star Paving Company 1s
now in the process of discussing a sufficient drainage plan
with a liscense engineer for the above mentioned job site.

Once we have reached an agreement on a sufficient dralnage
plan, it shall be sumitted soon thereafter.

If you should have any questions concerning this matter,
please do not hesitate to call on me.

s
?ﬂf

President
Star Paving Company

JMC/11

cc: files

3107 GUN CLUB RD. SW/ALBUQUERQUE, N.M. 87105 » P.0. BOX 12333/ALBUQUERQUE, N.M. 87195 « 505/877-0380



